
1/18/22, 9:21 AM Earnings - Dayforce

Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is an explanation of the contents of the wage boxes on your W-2.
Please note that the Gross amount shown may include adjustments.

000450327901

000450327901

000450327901

000450327901

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

665-33-3294

665-33-3294

665-33-3294

665-33-3294

87-0230875

87-0230875

87-0230875

87-0230875

Harmon City Inc
3540 S 4000 W
Suite 500
West Valley City UT 84120

Harmon City Inc
3540 S 4000 W
Suite 500
West Valley City UT 84120

Harmon City Inc
3540 S 4000 W
Suite 500
West Valley City UT 84120

Harmon City Inc
3540 S 4000 W
Suite 500
West Valley City UT 84120

Katri

Katri

Katri

Katri

Geeta R

Geeta R

Geeta R

Geeta R

11341 s 1420 W
South Jordan UT 84095
USA

11341 s 1420 W
South Jordan UT 84095
USA

11341 s 1420 W
South Jordan UT 84095
USA

11341 s 1420 W
South Jordan UT 84095
USA

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

51.27

51.27

51.27

51.27

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

720.15

720.15

720.15

720.15

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

168.42

168.42

168.42

168.42

12208156005WTH

12208156005WTH

12208156005WTH

12208156005WTH

UT

UT

UT

UT

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

11615.40

512.91

512.91

512.91

512.91

11615.40 11615.40 11615.40

11615.40


